

MMQSVY-2025-26

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Chopradikh to Navar Tereming School

RD-11

Len/H - 4.470 Km

$\frac{0}{211101} \frac{0}{814} \frac{0}{1921101} \frac{0}{814} \frac{0}{2451101} \frac{0}{4891101}$

DIVISION

$\frac{0}{814} \frac{0}{3791} \frac{0}{2451} \frac{0}{2901101}$

SUB-DIVISION

High Infrastructure

2903

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक
में मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्तक श्री.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

Maghubani
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
23/05/23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2903

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____



3rd on A/c Bill

28

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- RRMP/24-25					
Madhuhani/04 under NHVV					
Head:-					
Name of Road:- Chhapradik to					
Natar Training School.					
Agency:- Mira Infrastructure					
Prop:- Savita Yadav Vill					
+ PO:- Bhagnaspur, ps. Sadar					
Dist:- Muzaffarpur - 842001.					
Agreement No:- 01/CHRD/2025-26					
Agreement Rate:- 0.214.6430/800					
Date of Start:- 07.05.2025					
Date of completion:- 06.05.2025					

(11) Construction of unreinforced
plain cement concrete m-35
grade to all depth 50-

$1 \times 6 \times \left(\frac{0.40 + 4.20}{2} \right) \times 0.125 = 5.10$
$1 \times 6 \times \left(\frac{4.20 + 3.80}{2} \right) \times 0.125 = 3.50$
$2 \times 30 \times 3.80 \times 0.125 = 28.50$
$1 \times 15 \times \left(\frac{3.80 + 4.10 + 3.80}{3} \right) \times 0.125 = 7.31$
$2 \times 30 \times 3.80 \times 0.125 = 28.50$
$1 \times 8 \times 3.75 \times 0.125 = 3.75$
$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.125 = 42.19$
$1 \times 10 \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 5.80}{2} \right) \times 0.125 = 5.97$
$1 \times 12 \times \left(\frac{7.00 + 6.50 + 3.80}{3} \right) \times 0.125 = 8.65$
$4 \times 30 \times 3.80 \times 0.125 = 57.00$
$1 \times 18 \times \left(\frac{6.80 + 3.75 + 3.80}{3} \right) \times 0.125 = 8.57$

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

ABSTRACT OF COST

30

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing & grubbing road and by manual means do all complete job - 844 vide TMBP-22, 9/11/11					
0.979 Ha @ Rs 73248.75/Ha = Rs 71,711.20					
(2) scarifying the existing bituminous surface do all complete job - 844 vide TMBP-22, 9/11/11					
1162.50 m ² @ Rs 19.02/m ² = Rs 22,111.20					
(3/4) construction of hsb hr-11 material do all complete job - 844 vide TMBP-22, 9/11/11					
124.0 m ³ @ Rs 3486.39/m ³ = Rs 4,32,312.20					
(4/5) p.v. laying, spreading & compacting WBM with material do all complete job - 844 vide TMBP-22, 9/11/11					
347.03 m ³ @ Rs 5020.53/m ³ = Rs 17,42,275.20					
(5/6) p.v. laying, spreading & compacting WMM do all complete job - 844 vide TMBP-22, 9/11/11					
80.16 m ³ @ Rs 4303.72/m ³ = Rs 3,44,987.20					
(6/7) p.v. & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-) do all complete					

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner